MKFV MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

Gemeent AD IG Afstand
Localit EN M) Distanc

1 DIRCKX THEO

2 ROELS JOZEF

3 GERITS JEAN

4 DIRCKX THEO

5 ROELS JOZEF

6 DIDDEN N+E

7 ESSIG-Hil wen
8 SCHAEKERS JOS
9 NO UREN-PAESEN
NO UREN-PAESEN
NO UREN-PAESEN
GE (BENS JEAN
DIDDEN N+E
SCHAEKERS JOS
DIRCKX THEO

OPOETER
ROTEM
MAASEIK
NEEROET
MAASEIK
OPHOVEN
PEER
PEER
PEER
MEE UREN
NEEROET
OPHOVEN
ROTEM

811381
817660
808 510

2

2
814005
817121
820362
812595

514453712
515962309
501397211
514454012
508318610
506768912
508138110
508115310
505928008
507293511
508800312
505472310
506767912
513543611
514454812

Bestat

1006. 41
995.69
984.13
943. 52
810. 02

. 2900, 6

. 2930, 6

. 3550, 8

. 3823, 1

.1733, 3

. 2819, 3

.3714 1

. 4544,6

. 4954, 8

.2317, 4



MKFV

MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

Bestat
Constat

DE GELISSEN GEBR.
DE GELISSEN GEEBER.

SIMONS WILLY
SIMONS WILLY
SIMONS WILLY
ROSVELDS LEON
SIMONS WILLY

DE GELISSEN GEBR.

SIMONS WILLY

DE GELISSEN GEEBR.
DE GELISSEN GEBR.

PANIS-TILMANS

DE GELISSEN GEBR.

PANIS-TILMANS

DE GELISSEN GEBR.

DIDDEN N+E
DIDDEN N+E

DE GELISSEN GEBR.

PANIS-TILMANS
SIMONS WILLLY
SIMONS WILLY

DE GELISSEN GEBR.

DIDDEN N+E

DE GELISSEN GEBR.
DE GELISSEN GEER.

CREEMERS+ ZOON
HALDERMANS FIEL
DIDDEN N+E
DIDDEN N+E
PANIS-TILMANS

DE GELISSEN GEBR.
DE GELISSEN GEBR.

SIMONS WILLY
CREEMERS+ ZOON

Gemeent
Localit

DILSEN

MAASMEC
DILSEN

MAASMEC
NEEROET
NEEROET
MAASMEC
DILSEN

MAASEIK
MAASEIK
MAASMEC
NEEROET
MAASMEC
MAASMEC
MAASEIK
DILSEN-
NEEROET
NEEROET
DILSEN

MAASMEC
MAASMEC
MAASEIK
MAASEIK

Jaarse
AD IG Afstand
EN M) Distanc
62 57 802203
62 28 2
12 4 817161
12 3 2
12 7 3
6 4 818113
12 10 4
62 27 3
12 9© 5
62 42 4
62 61 5
11 3 813654
62 18 6
11 7 2
62 19 7
11 1 814005
11 10 2
62 62 8
11 1 3
12 6 6
12 1 7
62 13 9
11 4 3
62 17 10
62 47 11
15 6 817117
4 2 810573
11 6 4
11 = 5 5
11 ©° 4
62 46 12
62 14 13
12 2 8
15 9 2

5096 37513
5096 35213
509525213
509523013
509528613
509547313
509523913
509626 313
509523713
509629713
509629613
50959313
515361413
50959213
5096 33213
507 51513
50751413
5096 39113
50952913
509526013
509524813
5096 38913
507 5 4513
5096 34913
509627 413
509506713
509293213
50757813
507 5%6 3713
50959613
5096 36 313
5096 35113
509527513
509503813

1004. 66
981. 95
800. 47

. 1442,6

.0045,6

.1842,1

. 2016, 6

.3844,6

. 4920, 6

. 5003, 6

.1007,6

.1542, 8

.2541,6

.2601, 8

.2652,6

.3341,6

.1654,6

.2521,6

.2627,9

.3611, 5

. 4537, 5

. 0021, 8

.0136,6

.0531, 8

.2741,8

.3236,1

. 4236, 0

. 4442,6

. 4526, 6

. 5959, 9

.0351, 8

.2219, 8

.2222, 4

. 4053, 1



